
Aperçu des produits 
Synthèse & 

Chromatographie
Une sélection de notre assortiment d'appareils et d'accessoires pour le 

laboratoire et la production

Pour tous nos produits, nous offrons les prestations suivantes:  

conseils et aide à l'application, service de garantie, d'entretien 

et de réparation



Synthèse - Chromatographie

Blocs chauffants en aluminium Heat-On Radleys

Systèmes de synthèse parallèle Radleys

Mya 4, système pour réactions en parallèle Radleys

Réacteurs de laboratoire - Systèmes de réaction Radleys

Condensateur à air Radleys

Synthèse par micro-ondes CEM

Synthèse peptidique par micro-ondes CEM

Chromatographie Flash Teledyne Isco

Chromatographie Flash et HPLC préparative Teledyne Isco

ACCQ Prep HP150 (HPPLC) Teledyne ISCO

ACCQ Prep SFC Teledyne ISCO

Collecteurs de fraction Teledyne Isco

Consommables de chromatographie Chrom4

Échantillonneurs et préparation d'échantillons hta



Synthèse - Chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

L'alternative idéale aux bains d'huile et chauffe-ballons. 

Fini les débordements d'huile, le travail est plus propre 

et plus sûr.

Les Heat-On éliminent le risque d'accident et d'incendie au laboratoire

Le moyen le plus rapide et le plus efficace pour chauffer des ballons à fond 

rond ou piriformes

Pour ballons piriformes ou à fond rond de 10 ml à 5000 ml

Blocs chauffants en aluminium Heat-On

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Large choix en équipement de synthèse parallèle pour la 

recherche et le développement. Minimum 

d'encombrement pour 4, 6, 12 ou 24 synthèses 

simultanées.

Divers Carousels à 6, 12 ou 24 positions faciles à monter et utiliser

Reflux ou refroidissement de 12 réactions max. en même temps sous gaz 

inerte ou réactif

Systèmes de synthèse parallèle

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Ce poste de synthèse offre un nombre de possibiltés 

illimitées, une excellente répétabilité et un Logiciel 

intégré Data Logging 24/7.

4 zones indépendantes de -30 °C à +180 °C

Pour la recherche et le développement des procédés

Volumes de 2 mL à 400 mL

Avec agitation magnétique ou mécanique

Mya 4, système pour réactions en parallèle
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Synthèse - Chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Large gamme de systèmes de réaction automatiques ou 

traditionnels pour laboratoire. Connexion simple et 

rapide à des appareils externes tels que balances, 

thermostats, pompes, sondes pH, turbidimètres, etc.

Contrôle précis et reproductibilité des procédures

Accélération du processus d'optimisation des réactions

Modules de réaction interchangeables en quelques secondes seulement

Réacteurs de laboratoire - Systèmes de réaction

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Le Findenser offre de nombreux atouts, e. a.: économie 

d'eau, respect de l'environnement, allègement des coûts, 

réduction des risques d'inondation.

Le Findenser est disponible en deux tailles avec un large choix de rodages.

Le Findenser convient parfaitement pour des volumes de 5 mL à 1 L.

Système de sécurité anti-roulement durant l'arrêt du Findenser.

Condensateur à air

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Un appareil photo de 5,0 mégapixels pour capturer des 

images et des vidéos de votre réaction.

Réacteurs de 10 ml à 125 ml

Un appareil photo de 5,0 mégapixels pour capturer des images et des 

vidéos de votre réaction

Avec le passeur d'échantillons, vous avez de la place pour un maximum de 

48 flacons

Le Cool Mate effectue vos réactions jusqu'à -80 °C

Ajout automatique de gaz ou inertage possible

Synthèse par micro-ondes
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Synthèse - Chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Les atouts incontestables de la technologie micro-ondes 

dans la synthèse peptidique et protéomique sont 

approuvés par un nombre croissant de scientifiques. 

CEM offre un programme d'équipement majeur dans ce 

domaine.

Synthèse peptidique (Discover SPS, Liberty blue)

Système “Peptid – Cleavage”  (Accent)

Hydrolyse de protéines (Discover, avec accessoires spécifiques)

Digestion enzymatique (Discover avec accessoires adéquats)

Synthèse peptidique par micro-ondes

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Le Combiflash NextGen 300/300+ améliore la 

productivité avec des séparations plus rapides et plus 

performantes, tout en respectant l'environnement.

Débits de 1 à 300 ml/min. et pression jusqu'à 20 Bar (300 PSI)

Détecteurs: UV, UV-VIS (PDA), ELSD et MS au choix ou couplés

Scale Up: Combifash Torrent; jusqu'à 1L/min. et 13.8 Bar.

Colonnes: disponibles en différentes phases et dimensions. La gamme 

RediSep Rf Gold offre une grande qualité de pureté et une haute résolution 

grâce à sa silice sphérique.

Chromatographie Flash

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Combiflash EZ Prep,  la combinaison simple et parfaite 

de la chromatographie Flash et de HPLC préparative 

dans l'appareil le plus compact du marché.

Débit: 5-200ml/min; Pression: Flash 13.8bar, Prep HPLC 240bar

4 connecteurs pour solvants; gradients binaires pour dégazage LM actif

Fonctionalités actives de prévention d'erreur, par ex. détecteur de solvant

Logiciel intuitif et convivial: tous les paramètres sont modifiables durant la 

séparation

Détection: UV, UV-VIS, ELSD et MS (10-2000 Da; ESI et APCI)

Chromatographie Flash et HPLC préparative
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Synthèse - Chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Le système de chromatographie liquide préparative à 

haute performance est, par sa simplicité et son utilisation 

intuitive la nouvelle référence pour tous les utilisateurs.

Débit : 1 - 150 ml/Min; Pression: jusqu'à 400 bar

Possibilité de connecter jusqu'à 6 solvants; gradients ninaires avec dégasage 

actif LM

Fonction de détection d'erreur active incluant la détection du niveau des 

solvants. Paramètres de fonctionnement modifiables à la volée.

Détection: UV, UV-vis. ELSD et MS (10-2000 Da; ESI und APCI)

ACCQ Prep HP150 (HPPLC)

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Le SFC préparatif écologique pour les séparations 

chirales et achirales.

Bulk collection, open-bed collection, stacked injection et multi-sample walk-

up, le tout dans un système complet.

ACCQ Prep SFC

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Foxy® R1 et R2: une nouvelle génération de collecteurs 

de grande précision avec capacité accrue et détection 

RFID. Possibilité de "chaîner" les collecteurs de fractions.

Collecte de fractions précise en fonction du temps ou du volume à goutte/à 

pompe

Grand choix de racks (portoirs)

Utilisation intuitive grâce à l'écran tactile avec symboles

Interface  Ethernet et RS-232

Collecteur d’échantillon Retriever 500: surface d’une feuille A4 !

Collecteurs de fraction
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Synthèse - Chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

La gamme Chrom4 comprend des consommables de 

chromatographie d'excellente qualité à prix extrêmement 

avantageux.

Colonnes LC et GC: Ultrasphere spherical (3/5 μl), Partisil irregular (5/10 

μl) et Reprosil spherical (Maisch) porous silica

Manipulation d'échantillons - flacons, bouchons, tubes, plaques de 96 puits, 

tapis de scellage

Préparation d'échantillons – filtration, seringues et membranes filtrantes 

InnoSep/Thomson), flacons filtrants Nano Filter

Pièces de rechange, accessoires pour dissolution

Consommables de chromatographie

M:\04_MARKETING\Oe

Passeurs d'échantillons pour votre chromatographe GC 

ou LC avec ou sans MS et systèmes automatiques de 

préparation d'échantillons.

HT3000A Échantillonneurs GC liquide, différents modèles du plus basic au 

haut de gamme

HT2000 Passeurs automatiques d'échantillons GC "Headspace" ou "All-in-

one"

HT4000L Échantillonneurs HPLC compatibles avec les système d'automation

HT4000E Échantillonneurs automatisés pour SPE-HPLC

HT4000A Stations permettant l'automatisation de la préparation 

d'échantillons

Échantillonneurs et préparation d'échantillons
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One reaction station with limitless possibilities

Mya 4 Reaction Station

Improving the productivity of your chemistry

• 4 independent zones
• Magnetic and overhead stirring
• -30 °C to +180 °C
• 2 ml to 400 ml vessels
• Software control



2 Radleys  Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom

Key Features
A 4-zone reaction station offering safe and precise heating, active cooling,  
software control and data-logging for 24/7 unattended chemistry

• Supplied as standard
• Intuitive and easy to use
• Set automated profiles  

or use manual control

• Independent control of each zone
• Block or solution control

• Pt100 temperature probes

• Stirs from 100 to 1000 rpm
• Control each position independently

• Powerful, high torque motor
• Tool-free attachment

• Control heating/cooling 
and stirring of each zone 

independently

Magnetic stirring 
from 100 to 1000 rpm
• Control each position 

independently

 

• 2 ml to 400 ml
• Vials, tubes, round bottom  

flask and straight sided  
process vessels•

• Co

• Easily view your  
vessel contents

 

• High performance 
insulation minimises  

zone cross-talk

• No need for a separate chiller
• Powerful Peltier technology 

provides rapid cooling

• Water-cooled
• Efficient refluxing

• Distributes inert gas

• Distributes water 
for glass condensers
• Distributes inert gas

• Integrate and control 3rd  
party devices such as pumps,  

balances and pH sensors

• Compact benchtop footprint
• Less space than 4 separate  

reaction set-ups

 
our Mya 4  
www.radleys.com/mya4
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to process development

• 
• Save space compared with separate reaction set-ups
• Software control improves safety, reduces manual errors, and allows 24/7  
 unattended chemistry, for improved productivity
• Create, repeat and share experiments and results with ease and accuracy
• Easily manage complex multi-step and multi-device experiments
• Integrate 3rd party devices such as pumps, balances and pH sensors etc.

• 4 different temperature zones, each with heating and active cooling
• Use one compact system for a range of experiments
• Precise temperature control
• Magnetic or optional overhead stirring
• Accepts a wide range of vessel sizes and styles
• Control your experiments and log results automatically
• Use Mya 4 with or without a chiller

 Single or parallel synthesis 
 Design of Experiment (DoE)
 Process development
 Scale up
 Route scouting 
 Crystallisation studies
 Polymorph screening
 Lead optimisation
 Reaction optimisation 
 Reagent, catalyst and solvent screening



CEM is the leading provider of microwave laboratory instrumentation. We have been
designing and building award-winning systems for 26 years.  As pioneers in the field of
microwave chemistry, we have developed many of the official microwave-based meth-
ods used by internationally recognized organizations. Our chemists have published
articles on a number of different applications and a senior scientist at CEM wrote the
first book dedicated to microwave synthesis. 

Every CEM instrument is backed by a dedicated team of experienced chemists and
technical service personnel ready to help you. Our commitment to you doesn’t end
when your system is shipped: it begins.



Manual Focused Microwave Synthesis. Easy to use. The system may be programmed using
the unit’s keypad or via a PC. The interface and software were designed to be easy-to-operate, so that
you can spend more time performing your chemistry. There are several temperature and pressure
management options available. You can choose which best fits your laboratory’s needs.  Power may
be programmed or the system can be self-determining. Magnetic stirring assures complete mixing of

reactants. This option is especially useful for solid-phase chemistry and for reagents that form phases.
Quench reactions by quickly cooling the reaction system and reducing thermal lag. Compressed gas

can be used to cool the atmosphere inside the cavity. The accelerated cooling profile reduces side reac-
tions and provides cleaner chemistries that require less post-reaction work-up. Our industry-leading sys-

tem footprint is small enough to be placed in a hood or on the bench.

Automated Synthesis Workstation. Explorer integrates all of the features of the Discover S
Class System with an automated reaction handling module for maximum throughput and flexibility in a
microwave-enhanced synthesis workstation. The sample deck with interchangeable racks, provides 48-,
72-, or 96-position systems (Handling two vial sizes).  The unit offers the industry’s smallest footprint
– the 96-position system has a smaller footprint than common systems with only 60-position
capacity.  The software recognizes vial size and location.
Another industry first from CEM!  The automated mode may be
interupted to run in manual mode and then resumed, offering
increased flexibility. Explorer 48, 72 or 96 may be added to an
existing Discover S Class System on-site.

48
72

96

Flow Through Synthesis. Scale-up from 10 mL to 80 mL with the same parameters and achieve
the same yields.  Voyager is the optimal choice for scaling up chemistries with solid reagents, highly vis-
cous materials, or insoluble products, as well as solution-based chemistries. The system comes with all
of the necessary features to allow the automated scale up of chemistries with microwave energy, all

with a completely safe, self-monitored platform.

Rapid Automated Peptide Synthesis. Reduces the time it takes to perform individual
peptide syntheses by 10–20 fold. Systems can perform automated resin cleavage, providing
an unparalleled ability to synthesize peptides throughout a wide
scale, from 0.1 to 5 mmol. You can reduce cycle cost because the
system allows you to use less expensive reagents, decrease the
volume of needed reagents and to eliminate double couplings .
Under microwave conditions, amino acid couplings are completed
quickly, improving product purity and yields.

T





RediSep® Solid Load Cartridges

RediSep Bulk Media
Media Particle Container Size Catalog #

Gold Silica 20–40 μm irregular  90 kg    60-2207-419

RediSep solid load cartridges improve the resolution of the compound and eliminate reaction byproducts when compared to liquid 
injection techniques. Prepare pre-filled solid load cartridges by pipetting the dissolved sample onto the top of the cartridge. Prepare 
empty solid load cartridges by filling the cartridge with a slurry mixture of the dissolved sample and supporting media. For optimal 
benefits, remove the solvent by vacuum before placing the cartridge on the purification system.

  Normal Phase Silica  C18

Size Qty Catalog # Qty Catalog #

2.5 g 20 69-3873-238 - -

5 g 20 69-3873-236 5 69-3873-237    

12 g 15 69-3873-243 4 69-3873-248    

25 g 15 69-3873-241 4 69-3873-242    

32 g 12 69-3873-310 - -

65 g 4 69-3873-226 - -               

260 g 4 69-3873-202 - -

Prepacked Disposable 
Sample Load Cartridges                      

Size Qty Catalog #

5 g 30 69-3873-235            

25 g 30 69-3873-240            

65 g 12 69-3873-225              

260 g 6 69-3873-201            

750 g 4 69-3873-224            

Empty Disposable 
Sample Load Cartridges              

Adjustable Solid Load Cartridge Cap (SLCC)    
Size Catalog #
For use with RediSep sample load cartridges.

Fits 2.5 and 5 gram sample load cartridges.
For use on CombiFlash® systems 60-5237-047

Fits 12 and 25 gram sample load cartridges.
For use on all CombiFlash® and Torrent systems 60-5237-048

Fits 32 and 65 gram sample load cartridges.
For use on all CombiFlash® and Torrent systems 60-5237-044

Fits 130 and 260 gram sample load cartridges. 
For use on CombiFlash® Torrent systems 60-5247-008

Fits 375 and 750 gram sample load cartridges. 
For use on CombiFlash® Torrent systems 60-5247-009

Self-pack Flash Column Frits
                        Size Catalog #

Package of 150 frits, 5 gram 60-5237-052

Package of 100 frits, 25 gram 60-5237-053

Package of 75 frits, 65 gram 60-5237-054

Teledyne ISCO has an extensive library of application notes, posters, and 
paper reprints. Some of the most requested documents are listed below.

Silica
AN70, Higher Resolution Results with RediSep Gold® Silica 
Columns

Poster Reprint, Purification of Carbohydrates by MPLC

Poster Reprint, Spherical Silica Increases Loading Capacity

C18
AN49, Improvements in RP MPLC as Alternative to Prep HPLC

AN51, RediSep C18 Column—Purification of Peptides

AN55, RediSep C18 Column—Purification of Low-solubility 
Polar Heterocycles

AN58, Non-Aqueous Reverse Phase with RediSep Gold® C18

Amine
AN31, RediSep Amine Column–Purification of high pKa 
Organic Compounds Case Study 1

AN99, Use of RediSep Gold® Amine Columns in the Weak Ion 
Exchange Mode

Poster Reprint, Advanced Topics RediSep Specialty Media

C18Aq
AN76, RediSep Gold® C18Aq for Highly Aqueous Mobile Phases

AN95, Desalting Samples with RediSep Gold® C18Aq Columns

AN97, Removal of Non-volatile Solvents with RediSep Gold®

C18Aq Columns

Solid Load Cartridges
AN15, Dry Samples Improve Resolution in Normal Phase Flash 
Chromatography

Detection Techniques

AN22, Expanded Compound Wavelength Detection with UV-Vis

AN80, Evaporative Light Scattering Detectors

AN81, CombiFlash® All-wavelength Collection

AN90, Why Use ELSD if My Compound Absorbs UV?

AN93, Information Rich Flash Chromatography I Mass Directed 
Fractionation

AN94, Information Rich Flash Chromatography II All-Wavelength 
Collection and Purity Measurement

AN102, Mass-directed Purification of Steroids with APCI 
and PurIon

Peptides
AN01, Peptide Separations Using Reverse Phase RediSep Columns

AN103, Save Time and Money by Purifying Peptides Yourself

AN106, Purification of a Peptide ACE Inhibitor Using the 
ACCQPrep HP125 or HP150

AN109, The Effect of Reverse Phase Chain Length on Peptide 
Purification

AN113, Reverse Phase Column Choice Affects Peptide Purity

AN115, Purification of Peptide-Peptoid Hybrids

General Information
AN20, Acetone as an Alternative to Ethyl Acetate

TN60, Use RediSep Columns Everywhere!

AN 118, HPLC to Flash

AN 119 Generate Reverse Phase Flash Focused Gradients at 
Lightning Speed

AN 121, Method Transfer to RediSep Gold C18 8.6 kg columns.

Our full library is availible online at
teledyneisco.com/en-us/chromatography/application-notes

RediSep® Library
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RediSep® Prep UPLC Columns

When you need the highest purity compound, your first choice should be 
Teledyne ISCO’s RediSep Prep columns. RediSep Prep columns are specifically 
designed for high performance preparative liquid chromatography (Prep HPLC).

Maximum purity
The columns are packed with 5μm particles for maximum purity.

Easy method development
Quickly optimize your method using minimal sample with RediSep Prep HPLC 
analytical columns.

Maximize your Preparative HPLC performance

Method Development Columns

CTS

NATURAL PRODUCTSPEPTIDES SMALL MOLECULES

Specifications:
• Particle size: 5 μm spherical

• Mesh size: 400–632 

• Pore size: 100 Å  C18, C18Aq, Silica (200 Å C8) 

• Surface area m2/g: 300 ±50  

• Endcapped: Yes (Except silica)

• Carbon: 16.0–18.0% (C18)
                    10.0–12.0% (C18Aq)
                     4.0–6.0% (C8)

• Loading capacity: 0.1–2%

Re

RediSep Prep Guard columns help to maximize the practical lifetime 
of your Prep column investment. Over time, the performance of a Prep 
column declines with the accumulation of impurities and particles onto 
the inlet frit and the head of the column. An inexpensive guard column 
prevents these impurities and particles from reaching your valuable prep 
column. Once you begin to see increased backpressure or changes 
in chromatography (such as peak broadening or changes in retention 
times), switch out the guard column to see improved performance.   

Matching UPLC column media to our Prep columns allows for method development on analytical UPLC systems and 
method transfer to our RediSep Prep HPLC columns on Preparative HPLC systems like the ACCQPrep HP150. For 
more information see our paper: Silver, J. “Overview of Analytical-to-Preparative Liquid Chromatography Method 
Development.” ACS Combinatorial Science, 2019 21 (9), 609-613.  DOI: 10.1021/acscombsci.8b00187

ould be 
specifically
Prep HPLC).

ep HPLC 

e HPLC performance

RediSep Prep Guard Columns (5 μ)
Size Catalog #

30 mm, Guard C18, 100 Å 69-2203-804 

30 mm, Guard C18Aq, 100 Å 69-2203-805

RediSep Prep UPLC Columns (2.8 μ)
Size Catalog #

50 mm, C8, 200 Å, 2.8 μ 69-2203-853 

50 mm, C18, 100 Å, 2.8 μ 69-2203-854

50 mm, C18Aq, 100 Å, 2.8 μ 69-2203-855

RediSep Prep HPLC Columns (5 μ)   
Size       Catalog #

Length/Diameter (ID)     4.6 mm      10 mm     20 mm     30 mm     50 mm

150 mm, C18, 100 Å 69-2203-800 69-2203-808 69-2203-810 69-2203-812 69-2203-814

150 mm, C18Aq, 100 Å 69-2203-801 69-2203-816 69-2203-818 69-2203-820 69-2203-822

150 mm, C8, 200 Å 69-2203-856 69-2203-857 69-2203-858 69-2203-860 69-2203-862

150 mm, Silica, 100 Å 69-2203-802 69-2203-824 69-2203-826 69-2203-828      -            

250 mm, C18, 100 Å          - 69-2203-809 69-2203-811 69-2203-813 69-2203-815

250 mm, C18Aq, 100 Å          -          -         -          - 69-2203-823

250 mm, C8, 200 Å          -          - 69-2203-859 69-2203-861 69-2203-863

250 mm, Silica, 100 Å          -          - 69-2203-827 69-2203-829 69-2203-831

RediSep® Prep Guard ColumnsRediSep® Prep HPLC Columns

The ACCQPrep 
HP150 Prep 
HPLC system

RediSep Prep HPLC and Guard 
columns use stationary phase 
with matching selectivity to our 
RediSep Flash Columns

teledyneisco.com 16



CombiFlash®  
NextGen 300+

The CombiFlash NextGen Flash Chromatography System 
offers the most options in regards to system configurations. 

Now there are three different models to choose from based 
on your budgetary and application needs.

Setting a New Bar in Flash 
    Chromatography Performance

• Straightforward
Complete control on one screen

• Compact
Designed to take up minimal lab space

• Flexible
Configure to meet your specific needs

• Faster
New default methods with higher flows and
steeper gradients speed up the purification
without sacrificing performance

• Greener
Conserve solvent with optimized gradients

Standard System Features
• Flow rates from 1 to 300 ml/min

• Operating pressure up to 300 psi (20 bar)

• Choice of UV, UV-Vis ELSD or MS options

The CombiFlash NextGen 300+ features all available 
performance and safety options. Flow rate range is from 
1 to 300 mL/min at operating pressures up to 300 psi 
(20 bar). The system is fitted with a solid load injection 
valve that can be bypassed if you decide to perform 
a liquid injection. RFID technology comes standard and 
automatically reads the size and type of RediSep or 
RediSep Gold® column being used for the purification. 
Based on this information, a default gradient and flow rate 
are programmed into the system. Simply insert the column 
into the stand, press Play and the run starts. This same RFID 
technology automatically reads the rack type being used 
ensuring there is never a missed or overfilled tube. Active 
solvent and waste level monitoring is standard on the 
NextGen 300+. Ensures that the column never dries out 
during the purification run and no messy solvent spills.

Can be fitted with an ELSD at the time of system purchase. 

NextGen 300+ is compatible with PurIon Mass Spectrometer or 
ELS Detection. Upgrade at the time of purchase or in the field.

Flash Chromatography System



Teledyne ISCO
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COMBIFLASH NextGen 300+
685250001 CombiFlash NextGen 300+ System with 200–400 nm UV variable wavelength detector, 12” screen.

685250002 CombiFlash NextGen 300+ System with 200–800 nm UV-Vis variable wavelength detector, 12” screen.

685250003 CombiFlash NextGen 300+ System with 200–400 nm UV variable wavelength detector, 15” screen.

685250004 CombiFlash NextGen 300+ System with 200–800 nm UV-Vis variable wavelength detector, 15” screen.

CombiFlash NextGen 300+ Factory Options

605257001 Factory installed ELSD for CombiFlash NextGen 300 & 300+ (only available when ordered with initial system purchase.)

605257005 Factory installed Vapor Sensor for all CombiFlash NextGen models.

CombiFlash NextGen 300+ Field Options

605257008 Sample rack vapor enclosure for operation outside the hood.

605257007 ELSD Field Upgrade Kit for CombiFlash NextGen 300+ systems.

CombiFlash Sample Injection Options 

60-5237-047 Adjustable Solid Load Cartridge Cap (SLCC), fits 2.5 and 5 gram-size sample load cartridges.  
Includes one loading rod. 

60-5237-048 Adjustable Solid Load Cartridge Cap (SLCC), fits 12 and 25 gram-size sample load cartridges.  
Includes one loading rod. 

60-5237-044 Adjustable Solid Load Cartridge Cap (SLCC), fits 32 and 65 gram-size sample load cartridges. 
Includes one loading rod.

CombiFlash Model NextGen 300+

Flow Rate Range 1–300 mL/min

Sample Loading Technique Liquid and Solid (standard)

Maximum Pressure -Up to 300 psi (20 bar) 
-User defined pressure limits

UV and UV-Vis Detection Variable UV 200–400 nm  
or Variable UV-Vis 200–800 nm  
(PDA Technology)  

Real Time UV Spectral Display Standard 

Absorbing Solvent Standard 
Baseline Substract

ELSD Detection Integrated option with UV or UV-Vis

Number of Solvents Binary gradient, 4 solvents

Modifier 3rd Solvent Standard

Gradient Formation Low pressure

SPECIFICATIONS
Programmable Gradients Linear, step, isocratic

User Interface 12 or 15” capacitive touch screen

Fraction Collector Internal

Rack Size RFID Read Standard

Real Time Method Editing Standard

Active Solvent and Standard 
Waste Level Monitoring

Internal Vapor Sensor Option at time of purchase

Vapor Enclosure for Optional Collection Racks

Audible Alarm Standard

Lighted Rack Area Standard 

Dimensions (H x W x D)   26 x 14.1 x 17 in (66 x 36 x 43 cm)

Weight with ELSD 74 lb   (33.6 kg) 
Weight without ELSD 61 lb   (27.7 kg



It’s easy!
1 Select preparative HPLC column 

from the drop down menu.  The 
system automatically switches  
 from Flash to HPLC Prep Mode.

2 Press play.

3 Review results.

CombiFlash® EZ Prep

The CombiFlash EZ Prep streamlines the purification process, 

quickly switching from Flash to high-pressure preparative 

chomatography in just two clicks. Pre-purify on Flash 

followed by Prep for submission quality compounds.

User-friendly PeakTrak® software controls both Flash and Prep

HPLC chromatographic conditions. Additionally, PeakTrak 

integrates all detector options, including the CombiFlash 

PurIon mass spectrometer for single point control.

Streamline Flash and Preparative HPLC chromatography   
with a compact, easy-to-operate unit

 Simplicity 
Simplest transition of any Flash/Prep HPLC system – 
switch  to high-pressure preparative chromatography 
in just two clicks

 Small Footprint 
Highly compact design occupies minimal lab space 

 Compatibility 
Runs Preparative HPLC columns packed with particles 
down to 5 μm for maximum efficiency 

Prep LC in a Flash

Standard System Features 
• Up to 3500 psi (240 bar) and 200 mL/min

• Run Prep HPLC columns up to 50 mm in diameter (including
5  μm particle diameter) 

• Flash purification for 10 milligram to 33 grams followed by final 
compound purification on high performance columns

• UV, UV-Vis, ELSD and MS detection options available

• Switch between normal and reverse phase solvents 
automatically, without user interaction

1 2 3
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Specifications
Flow Rate Range 5-200 mL/min (Flash & Prep) 

Pump Prime Self-priming

Maximum Pressure (Flash Operation) 200 psi (13.8 bar)

Maximum Pressure (High Pressure Operation) Up to 3500 psi (240 bar)

UV and UV Vis Detection UV 200-400 nm standard, UV vis 200-800 nm optional

ELSD Detection Built-in detector compatible with either UV or UV-Vis

Mass Spectometer Three models with mass ranges of 10-1200 and 10-2000 Da.

Number of Solvents Binary gradient between any two of four solvents

Programmable Gradients Linear, step, isocratic

Sample Introduction (Flash) Solid or liquid load

Sample Introduction (Prep) Variable volume liqid load (5mL loop standard)

User Interface 10.4” touchscreen

Fraction Collector Internal

Dimensions (H x W x D) 26.8” x 16.9” x 17” (68 x 43 x 43.2 cm)

Ordering Information
68-5230-025 CombiFlash EZ Prep Chromatography System with 200-400 nm UV variable wavelength detector

68-5230-026 CombiFlash EZ Prep Chromatography System with 200-800 nm UV-Vis variable wavelength detector

68-5230-027 CombiFlash EZ Prep Chromatography System with 200-400 nm UV variable wavelength and ELS detectors

68-5230-028 CombiFlash EZ Prep Chromatography System with 200-800 nm UV-Vis variable wavelength and ELS detectors

Purlon Mass Spectrometer Upgrade Options
68-5237-050 CombiFlash Purlon Mass Spectrometer and Fluid Interface. Basic MS module with maximum mass of 1200  

Dalton. User selectable positive or negative ionization. ESI or APCI probe standard, to be defined on order.

68-5237-083 CombiFlash Purlon Mass Spectrometer and Fluid Interface. Mass spec “S” with probe and fluid interface, MS model S module 
with maximum mass of 1200 Dalton, system auto-switches between positive and negative ionization. ESI or APCI probe 
standard, to be defined on order.

68-5237-084 CombiFlash Purlon Mass Spectrometer and Fluid Interface. Mass Spec “L” with probe and fluid interface. MS model L module 
with maximum mass of 2000 Dalton. System auto switches between positive and negative ionization. ESI or APCI probe 
standard, to be defined on order.
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Prep LC in a Flash

Preparative Injector Valve Options
29-9125-051 1 mL Injection Loop

29-9125-050 5 mL Injection Loop (standard)

29-9125-052 10 mL Injection Loop

29-9125-060 Injector Fill Port for use with 2” long 22 gauge blunt tip needle

60-5238-240 Injector Fill Port Female Luer Adapter (standard)

IGZ Instruments AG
Räf felstrasse 32
CH – 8045 Zürich

Tel.  +41 44 456 33 33
Fax +41 44 456 33 30
www.igz.ch igz@igz.ch

Instruments
smart solutions & service



Teledyne Isco Automation Modules

For CombiFlash® EZ Prep

We offer three different options for automating the CombiFlash EZ Prep purification system. These options can be used 

independently or in combination with one another to meet your application needs. 

Maximize the throughput and flexibility of your CombiFlash EZ Prep  
by adding automation for longer unattended operation.

AutoSampler Module
If you have several different samples to purify which may require multiple  

injections and different chromatographic conditions, the AutoSampler is the 

right product for you. Build a simple sample table in seconds, press start, and 

let the system do the rest. RFID identification on sample load and collection 

racks eliminates errors.

AutoInjector Module
The AutoInjector is designed for the user who needs to make multiple 

purification runs of the same sample. Simply input the volume of sample 

you have and the number of injections needed for purification.

• Automate multiple
injections of the same
sample with up to 100
repeat injections totaling
up to 1 liter of sample

• Automatic cleaning
procedure eliminates
carry-over

• Add new samples to the
queue at any time

• Expand fraction collector
capacity with the two
additional  collection racks
on the AutoSampler deck

• Washes the probe between
samples to eliminate
carry-over

Utilize the simple single-screen user interface.

Make your priority sample run next.



Specifications
Dimensions ( H x W x D )

AutoInjector Module 5.0 x 1.9 x 6.3 in  
(12.7 x 4.8 x 16.0 cm)

AutoSampler Module 18.9 x 14.0 x 19.3 in 
(48.0 x 35.6 x 49.0 cm)

Column Selector Module 14.5 x 4.6 x 16.1 in vertical 
(36.8 x 11.7 x 40.9 cm vertical)
4.6 x 14.5 x 16.1 in horizontal 
(11.7 x 36.8 x 40.9 cm horizontal)

Weight

AutoInjector Module 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)

AutoSampler Module 31.1 lbs (14.1 kg)

Column Selector Module 12.9 lbs (5.9 kg)

Column Selector Module 
Define up to four columns and their respective 

position in the EZ Prep’s configuration screen for 

fast set up. When you select the column needed for 

your purification, 

Isco’s PeakTrak® 

switches the 

column selector 

valve to the 

correct position.

4700 Superior Street, Lincoln, NE 68504 USA • Tel: (402) 464-0231 • USA & Canada: (800) 228-4373
Fax: (402) 465-3022 • Email: iscoinfo@teledyne.com • www.teledyneisco.com

Teledyne Isco reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 
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Automation Modules
68-5237-088 AutoInjector Module

68-5237-092 AutoSampler Module with sample 
load and collection racks

68-5237-093 AutoSampler Upgrade for an 
AutoInjector. Includes sample load 
and collection racks

68-5237-091 Column Selector Module

Sample Load Racks for AutoSampler
60-5234-637 Sample load rack,13 mm 

(28 tubes/rack)

60-5234-638 Sample load rack, 28 mm  
(12 scintillation vials/rack)

• The Column Selector has positions for up to four
preparative columns with diameters from
10 – 50 mm and lengths up to 250 mm

• Reduce leaks from manual column changes

• Use alone or in conjunction with the
AutoInjector or the AutoSampler

• Maximize available bench space by mounting the
Column Selector Module to the side of the EZ Prep or
by stacking it under the AutoSampler

Use all four positions for different columns or dedicate a position to bypass for  
system flush.

Collection Racks for AutoSampler
60-5237-013 Collection racks, 13 x 100 mm (108 tubes/rack). Set of 2. 

60-5237-061 Collection racks, 16 x 100 mm (75 tubes/rack). Set of 2.

60-5237-031 Collection racks, 16 x 125 mm (75 tubes/rack). Set of 2.

60-5237-032 Collection racks, 16 x 150/160 mm (75 tubes/rack). Set of 2. 

60-5237-033 Collection racks, 18 x 150 mm (70 tubes/rack). Set of 2.

60-5237-034 Collection racks, 18 x 180 mm (70 tubes/rack). Set of 2. 

60-5237-035 Collection racks, 25 x 150 mm (30 tubes/rack). Set of 2. 

60-5237-040 Collection rack, 480 ml square bottle (12 bottles/rack). Qty 1.

60-5394-469 Collection racks, 28 x 61 mm (27 scintillation vials/rack, 20 ml). Set of 2.

60-5394-468 Collection racks, 28 x 95 mm (27 scintillation vials/rack, 40 ml). Set of 2.



ACCQPrep™ HP150
Preparative HPLC

Standard Features: 
• Flow rates from 1 to 150 mL/min allows

scouting and Prep methods on one system

• Operating pressure up to 6,000 psi

• Choice of UV or UV-Vis plus ELSD and
MS options

• One touch Focused Gradient Generator
maximizes purification time and sample
recovery

The Teledyne ISCO ACCQPrep™ HP150 is designed to be intuitive and easy-to-
use with all the performance and accuracy of an HPLC system. The ACCQPrep 
focuses on purification with the highest sample recovery.

With ease of purification in mind, the user-friendly ACCQPrep HP150 eliminates 
unnecessary and complex method parameters found in many of the HPPLC 
systems in today’s market. Our PeakTrak® software, designed with the user in 
mind, is the basis for controlling the ACCQPrep HP150. The integrated software, 
eliminates the need for a stand-alone PC. This results in a more compact unit 
with a touch screen interface. Software evolves with user needs and updates are 
always free.

Enjoy the confidence associated with Teledyne ISCO’s active solvent and waste 
level monitoring, which reduces the risk of solvent spills. In addition, never miss or 
overfill test tubes again with RFID collection racks.

The ACCQPrep HP150 creates high accuracy gradients and low dwell volumes 
with dual piston, high pressure pumps. Operate across the full range of flow rates 
from analytical (1 mL/min) to 50 mm and larger preparative columns (150 mL/min), 
without the need to switch out pump heads. Save method development time by 
scouting on an analytical column, and scale up to prep on one system, with a 
single touch.

Achieve High Performance Preparative 
Liquid Chromatography (HPPLC) 
simply, without compromise.

•Straightforward
Complete control of the system on one screen

•Compact
Designed to take up minimal lab space

•Flexible
Add on Teledyne ISCO Automation Modules
and other sample injection and detection
options for your separation needs

The system is ready for hours of unattended 
operation when combined  with optional 
automation modules.

PurIon Mass Spectrometer takes the guess 
work out of your purification routine with 
mass directed fractionation.



L-2221      Rev 1.0 
03/19

Teledyne ISCO
P.O. Box 82531, Lincoln, Nebraska, 68501 USA
Toll-free: (800) 228-4373 • Phone: (402) 464-0231 • Fax: (402) 465-3091

teledyneisco.com
Teledyne ISCO is continually improving its products and reserves the right to change product  
specifications, replacement parts, schematics, and instructions without notice.

ACCQPrep HP150 Systems
ACCQPrep HP150 System with 200-400 nm – UV PDA detector . . . . . . . . . .685230053

ACCQPrep HP150 System with 200-800 nm – UV-Vis PDA detector . . . . . . .685230054

Factory Installed Options
Integrated ELSD, factory installed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .605237135

ACCQPrep AS 2x2 – AutoSampler Module Factory Installed with sample load  
and collection racks, includes the AI-5 (685237101) 
2 racks, (75) 16 mm tubes/rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237127

ACCQPrep AS 4x2 – AutoSampler Module Factory Installed with sample load  
and collection racks, includes the AI-5 (685237101) 
4 racks, (75) 16 mm tubes/rack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237140

ACCQPrep AI 5 – AutoInjector Factory Installed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237098

ACCQPrep CSV 4 – Column Selector Valve Module Factory Installed . . . . . .685237099

ACCQPrep SSV 2x3 – Solvent Selector Valve Module Factory Installed . . . .685237100

User Installed Options
Large Volume Sample Load Pump . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237131

Waste Collection Switching Valve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 685237132

Third Solvent Modifier Pump. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237136

ACCQPrep AI 5 – AutoInjector User Installed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237101

ACCQPrep CSV 4 – Column Selector Valve Module User Installed . . . . . . . .685237102

ACCQPrep SSV 2x3 – Solvent Selector Valve Module User Installed . . . . . .685237104

Mass Directed Options
Mass Spec “S” with Fluid Interface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237083

Mass Spec “L” with Fluid Interface. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .685237084

APCI Ion Source for Base, S and L Mass Spec options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250000125

ESI Ion Source for Base, S and L Mass Spec options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250000129

Flow Rate Range: 1–150 mL/min

Pressure Limit:  Up to 6,000 psi (400 bar) 

UV and UV- Vis Variable UV 200–400 nm,  
Detection: Variable UV-Vis 200–800 nm (optional)

ELSD Detection: Integrated Option 

Number of Solvents: Binary gradient, 2 solvents, 2 x 3 solvents (optional), 
Fixed third solvent modifier (optional)

Gradient Formation: High pressure, dual piston reciprocating pumps

Programmable Linear, step, isocratic 
Gradients:

Gradient Linearity: +/- 1%

Sample Introduction:  Injection loop (standard) 
Manual (standard)
AutoInjector (optional)
Large sample load pump (optional)

User Interface: 15 in touchscreen, internal CPU, Linux Red Hat

Fraction Collector: Internal, External Fraction Collection with  
AutoSampler (Optional)

Dimensions  (H x W x D)  27.5 x 14.0 x 20.0 in (69.9 x 35.6 x 50.8 cm)  
ACCQPrep: 84.5 pounds (38.2 kg)

Dimensions AS 2x2 (H x W x D)  18.9 x 14.0 x 19.3 in (48.0 x 35.6 x 49.0 cm) 
AutoSampler Module: 31.1 pounds (14.1 kg)

Dimensions AS 4x2 (H x W x D)  27.5 x 23 x 22 in (69.9 x 58.4 x 55.9 cm) 
AutoSampler Module: 42.2 pounds (19.1 kg)

Selection InformationACCQPrep™ HP150 

Third Solvent Modifier Pump
Controlled via PeakTrak and provides delivery  
of a third solvent at a fixed percentage during 

the purification.

Large Volume Sample Load Pump
Used for injecting volumes of samples greater 

than 10 mL directly onto the column bypassing the 
injection loop. Pump is controlled via PeakTrak.

Waste Collection Switching Valve
Interfaces with AS 2x2 and 4x2. Directs waste 

from up to 12 samples into separate waste 
reservoirs. Ideal for open access to separate 
individual sample wastes. Requires presence  

of either the AS 2x2 or AS 4x2.



Our product line consists of:

ISOSCELES
P E L L I C U L A R  C O R E

AVAILABLE IN ANY PHASE YOU REQUIRE

pQ LC Column
T O TA L LY  P O R O U S  S I L I C A



Chrom4 Philosophy

 In April 2010, a group of independent distributors met to discuss the dynamic shift  

in the chromatography consumables market.

The group concluded that mergers and acquisitions in the chromatography consumables industry  

have limited the offerings available to the laboratory scientist.

These users of chromatography consumables and buyers of companies from small to large are faced  

with limited offerings, meaning less choice and less competitive pricing.

 

the idea of a buying group was born.

This buying group would enable these local distributors, who are specialized experts in chromatography,  

to compete with world-class quality products, yet maintaining a strong relationship with the customer. 

The realization of this idea is Chrom4.

 

group pricing and maintain the same quality with uniform pricing for all their locations.

Chrom4 GmbH, Hauptstrasse 365, D-98530 Suhl-Wichtshausen
Tel: 49-368-464-18309 • info@chrom4.com • www.chrom4.com



Mentioned trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective owners.
No license or immunity under any patent is granted or implied by our sale of any material. 
CHROM4 is not affiliated with any of the companies listed below, or their products.
Products listed under the companies below are compatible with their instrumentation. 
Agilent™ (VanKel)/Varian), Beckman, Bruker, CTC/Leap,  Distek, Hanson Research, Perkin Elmer, Shimadzu, Sotax, Waters

Products 
Sample Handling

Table of Content

Introduction to Sample Handling 

Autosampler Products 

96-Well Storage and Collection Plates

Certified Vials 

Sample Preparation 
Filtration
Filter Membrane Compatibility Chart 

Filter Vials 

InnoSep™ Membrane Filters  

InnoSep™ Syringe Filters  

Syringe and Membrane Filters - Selection Guide  

Solid Phase Extraction
Iris™ Polymeric SPE 

LC Columns

Partisil®

Partisphere®

Reprosil®

Ultrasphere®

LC Accessories
Agilent Lamps & Replacement Parts 

Shimadzu Lamps & Replacement Parts  

Waters Lamps & Replacement Parts 

ASI Flow Splitters 

ASI HPLC Pumps 

ASI Mixers 

ASI Precolumn and Inline Filters 

ASI Quick & Easy Guard Column Housing and Cartridge  

GC Columns & Accessories

Dissolution Accessories
Baskets, Basket Storage, Shafts and Paddles 

Chrom4 Quartz Cuvettes 

Introduction to Dissolution  

Sampling Cannula and Cannula Filters  

Sinkers, Basket Shafts and Vessel Stands 

Vessels and Covers 

Degassers
Model 2003 Degasser 



HTA - SAMPLING FOR SCIENCE  |  www.hta-it.com

HT3000A series
LIQUID GC AUTOSAMPLERS

Off ering reliability and superior performance for all GC-GC/MS 
applications, meeting the requirements of both today and tomorrow.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

General features
Syringe volume3:
Maintenance:
Electrical control: 
Syringe area illumination:

Tray capacity
HT3000A4:
HT3200A:
HT3100A:

Filling
Sample volume:
Air volume:
Filling speed:
Viscosity delay:  
Bubble elimination:

Injection
Injection speed:
Injection depth:
Pre and post inj delay: 

0.5, 1, 5, 10, 25, 50 and 100μl
preventive counters available
LAN and TTL; optional: RS232
yes (programmable) for HT3000A/HT3200A

121 vials, 2ml  (1 removable rack)
209 vials, 2ml (2 removable racks)
15 vials, 2ml

as low as step of 0.1μl
as low as step of 0.1μl
1-100μl/sec
0-15s 
up to 15 pull up strokes

1-100μl/sec
programmable
0-99s

Washing
Type:
Solvent capacity:
Mode:

Internal standard technique
IS volume:
Air gap volume:
Mode: 

Physical features
Dimensions (WxHxD)5: 
Weight (HT3000A): 
Weight (HT3200A): 
Weight (HT3100A): 
Power supply:

pre-injection, sample, post-injection
6x10ml vials
single or double wash

as low as step of 0.1μl
as low as step of 0.1μl
1 or 2 air gaps

280x570x320mm
8.0kg
9.2kg
6.4kg
100-240±10%Vac; 50-60Hz; 150VA

Leading automation provider for the scientifi c instruments industry. HTA supplies a wide range of analyzer 
front-ends and sample preparation automated devices for analytical chemistry (chromatography), life 
sciences and clinical applications. Among its most popular products are the preparative workstations, 
GC and HPLC autosamplers that are commercialized worldwide thought its reseller network.
HTA’s quality management system is certifi ed UNI EN ISO 9001:2008.

HT3100A HT3000A HT3200A

Sample Capacity 15 samples 121 samples
(1 removable rack)

209 samples
(2 removable racks)

User Interface Keypad Touch Screen Touch Screen

Syringe Housing Illumination √ √

SyringeID2 √

BCR (Bar Code Reader)1 Optional

Software: HTA Autosampler 
Manager (Standard Version) Included Free trial

(60 days)
Free trial
(60 days)

Easy fi xing/ Repositioning system √ √ √

1 Not compatible with Serial Port (RS232) 
2 Patented technology
3 OEM and Custom versions with extended syringe range are available
4 Custom trays are available
5 Tray in closed position for HT3000A and HT3200A

mg
Buchs transparent




